
Falkenberg Classic 2014
Falkenberg FMK

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

14-09-2014 - 11:46:45

14-09-2014 - 12:10:40

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

14-09-2014 - 11:50:09

14-09-2014 - 12:09:09

19:00

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

18 18

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

18

0

:

:

14 September 2014

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

Std, 65 över 1000cc inkl per E F - Race 2

343Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

28 CT7 FDaniel Frodin 56.145Morris Cooper S 20 19:00.0993 116.38

100 CT10 FLars Esselius 55.228Ford Falcon Sprint 20 19:01.79812 116.21

78 CT9 FNikolaj Leed 58.728Volvo Amazon (122S) 19 19:04.71213 110.12

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

100 Lars Esselius1 3 Ford Falcon Sprint1

42 Per Skårner4 8 Morris Cooper S2

28 Daniel Frodin9 20 Morris Cooper S3

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

42 Per Skårner Morris Cooper S1:00.431 11:51:0911

42 Per Skårner Morris Cooper S56.567 11:52:0622

28 Daniel Frodin Morris Cooper S56.438 11:52:0623

28 Daniel Frodin Morris Cooper S56.145 11:53:0234

100 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint55.609 11:55:1155

100 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint55.444 11:57:5886

100 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint55.228 12:02:40137

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

100 CT10 FLars Esselius 55.228 12 116.21Ford Falcon Sprint

28 CT7 FDaniel Frodin 56.145 3 116.38Morris Cooper S

78 CT9 FNikolaj Leed 58.728 13 110.12Volvo Amazon (122S)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.seTimekeeping by :  MB Racesupport AB
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